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FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)
Chamber

Power

Power supply

Levels

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight

ELECTRIC SALAMANDER WITH 2 UPPER
HEATING UNITS
SEF 650

Ref: 2.0.132.0000
Fiamma

Multifunctional equipment for roasting, heating and prepa
wide variety of recipes.

Adjustable power.

Heating elements in stainless steel.

Structure made in stainless steel.

800x400x455 mm
650x350x215 mm
1.3+1.7kW
230V/1/50Hz

3

17.5kg
420x800x500 mm

22 kg
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