



## ELECTRIC SALAMANDER WITH 2 UPPER HEATING UNITS SEF 650

Ref: 2.0.132.0000  
 Fiamma

Multifunctional equipment for roasting, heating and preparing a wide variety of recipes.  
 Adjustable power.  
 Heating elements in stainless steel.  
 Structure made in stainless steel.

### FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	800x400x455 mm
Chamber	650x350x215 mm
Power	1.3 + 1.7 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50Hz
Levels	3
Weight	17.5 kg
Packaging dimensions	420x800x500 mm
Gross weight	22 kg